
CUSTOMER SUPPORT SHEET

 SPEED

 MOUNTING POSITIONITEM NUM. # LENGTHITEM NAME

ITEM NUM. ITEM NAME #MOUNTING POSITION

76

O = 395 mm ; M = 490 mm ; A = 400 mm

157

105

BRIDLE

Polyester light 31g

Beginner
Advanced
Master
Allround
Trick
Traction
Precision
Freestyle
Team
Low Wind

PARTS

144300
153630
153423

153418
153450

HQ Endcap, moulded, ø3 mm
HQ Split Nock ø3 mm
HQ LE-Connector ø3 mm angled
Mini Stand-Off Connector
Stand Off Clip, screwed ø2.5 mm
Rubber Ring ø5/4 mm

4
2
4
2
2
1

Spine
Leadingedge
Upper Spreader
Lower Spreader
Standoff

1
2
1
2
2

646
1075
453

1075
190

Ø3 mm solid carbon
Ø3 mm solid carbon
Ø3 mm solid carbon
Ø3 mm solid carbon
Ø2 mm solid carbon

Leadingedge/Spine
Lower LE
Leadingedge
Lower Spreader
Trailingedge
Spine

KM/H3 18

BFT.1 3
2 11 MPH

8 KM/H

2 BFT.

10 20 kp

20 40- lbs

8 m20
ft6525

117610FLOW
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OPT. WINDWINDBEREICH

SCHNUR

cm

g

inch
61,8

29,9

3,7
oz

KNOT.

-
-

-

2 - 10

5

4

MPH

KNOT.

-
-

-

FRAME

Stäbe_Anmerkung

INFOS

Januar 2020

KATEGORIE

Einbauteile_Anmerkung
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100

 POWER

0

|||||||||||||||||||||||
1000

MATERIAL
 ~40 daN sleeved Dyeema

HINTS & TIPPS

ABMESSUNGEN

SAIL MATERIAL

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CLEARINGPRODUCT INTRODUCTION
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